Town of Webber Falls, OK ~ Municipal Court

918.464.2540
Eff. 12-27-2017

If your violation is not listed below please contact the court.

SPEEDING

6 — 10 mph
11 — 15 mph
16 — 25 mph
26 mph & above
Speeding in School Zone
Speed excess road weather for Condition

$ 200.00
$ 250.00
$ 275.00
$ 285.00
$ 285.00
$ 250.00

Speeding in Construction Zone - Double the Fine Amount Above.

OTHER VIOLATIONS

Child Not In Proper Restraint (under 60 Ibs)

Child Seatbelt Restraint

Disobey Traffic Light

Driving Under Suspension or Revocation

Driving Under the Influence (DUI-APC)

Driving While Impaired (DWI)

Expired / No Driver’s License

Expired Tag

Failure to Comply w/ Comprehensive Insurance Laws
Failure to Dim Headlights

Failure to Display Current License Plate

Failure to Secure Load

Failure to Stop For School Bus (Loading/Unloading)
Failure to Yield from Stop Sign

Failure to Yield Right of Way

Failure to Yield to Emergency Vehicle

Failure to Yield to Pedestrian In Crosswalk
Following / Clinging To Moving Vehicle

Following Emergency Vehicle

lllegal Parking in Handicap Zone

lllegal U-Turn

Improper Equipment (Headlights / Vehicle)
Improper Lane Change / Improper Lane Use
Improper Parking / Passing

Improper Turn (Includes Improper Turn In Front of Traffic)
Minor In Possession of Alcohol Beverages

No Seatbelt / Improper Use of Seatbelt

No State Driver’s License

Petty Larceny

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia / Marijuana

$ 150.00
$ 100.00
$ 85.00
$ 425.00
$ 549.00
$ 575.00
$ 150.00
$ 150.00
$ 325.00
$ 275.00
$ 100.00
$ 275.00
$ 400.00
$ 275.00
$ 275.00
$ 275.00
$ 110.00
$ 275.00
$ 499.00
$ 575.00
$ 175.00
$ 85.00
$ 150.00
$ 85.00
$ 85.00
$ 375.00
$ 20.00
$ 209.00
$ 575.00
$ 575.00



Possession of Marijuana

Public Intoxication

Texting and Driving

Tinted Windshields / Windows (excessive)
Transporting Open Container (Beer)
Transporting Open Container (Liquor or Wine)
Wrong Way on a One-Way Street

$675.00
$ 175.00
$ 275.00
$ 209.00
$ 475.00
$ 575.00
$ 209.00

Pay online at www.TrafficPayment.com or by phone at

800.444.1187.

Mon - Fri, 8 a.m. to 7 p.m. and Sat. 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.

A processing fee will apply.


http://www.trafficpayment.com/

