Town of Webber Falls, OK ~ Municipal Court 918.464.2540 Eff. 12-27-2017

If your violation is not listed below please contact the court.

SPEEDING

6 – 10 mph	\$ 200.00	
11 – 15 mph	\$ 250.00	
16 – 25 mph	\$ 275.00	
26 mph & above	\$ 285.00	
Speeding in School Zone	\$ 285.00	
Speed excess road weather for Condition	\$ 250.00	
Speeding in Construction Zone - Double the Fine Amount Above.		

OTHER VIOLATIONS

Child Not In Proper Restraint (under 60 lbs) Child Seatbelt Restraint Disobey Traffic Light Driving Under Suspension or Revocation Driving Under the Influence (DUI-APC) Driving While Impaired (DWI)	\$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 85.00 \$ 425.00 \$ 549.00 \$ 575.00
Expired / No Driver's License	\$ 150.00
Expired Tag	\$ 150.00
Failure to Comply w/ Comprehensive Insurance Laws	\$ 325.00
Failure to Dim Headlights	\$ 275.00
Failure to Display Current License Plate	\$ 100.00
Failure to Secure Load	\$ 275.00
Failure to Stop For School Bus (Loading/Unloading)	\$ 400.00
Failure to Yield from Stop Sign	\$ 275.00
Failure to Yield Right of Way	\$ 275.00
Failure to Yield to Emergency Vehicle	\$ 275.00
Failure to Yield to Pedestrian In Crosswalk	\$ 110.00
Following / Clinging To Moving Vehicle	\$ 275.00
Following Emergency Vehicle	\$ 499.00
Illegal Parking in Handicap Zone	\$ 575.00
Illegal U-Turn	\$ 175.00
Improper Equipment (Headlights / Vehicle)	\$ 85.00
Improper Lane Change / Improper Lane Use	\$ 150.00
Improper Parking / Passing	\$ 85.00
Improper Turn (Includes Improper Turn In Front of Traffic)	\$ 85.00
Minor In Possession of Alcohol Beverages	\$ 375.00
No Seatbelt / Improper Use of Seatbelt	\$ 20.00
No State Driver's License	\$ 209.00
Petty Larceny	\$ 575.00
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia / Marijuana	\$ 575.00

Possession of Marijuana	\$ 675.00
Public Intoxication	\$ 175.00
Texting and Driving	\$ 275.00
Tinted Windshields / Windows (excessive)	\$ 209.00
Transporting Open Container (Beer)	\$ 475.00
Transporting Open Container (Liquor or Wine)	\$ 575.00
Wrong Way on a One-Way Street	\$ 209.00

Pay online at www.trafficPayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

Mon - Fri, 8 a.m. to 7 p.m. and Sat. 9 a.m. to 2 p.m. A processing fee will apply.